NPort 6600-G2 Series
2nd Gen 8/16/32-port RS-232/422/485 secure terminal servers
Features and Benefits
• Data encryption with secure operation modes for Real COM, TCP Server,
TCP Client, Pair Connection, Terminal, and Reverse Terminal
• Secure Boot only allows Moxa-authorized firmware to run on devices
• One-click log collection and application analysis for easy troubleshooting

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Ethernet Ports
No. of
Serial Ports
Serial Standards Isolation
No. of
Power Cables
Included
Operating Temp.
NPort 6610-8-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232 – 1 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6610-16-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232 – 1 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6610-32-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 32 RS-232 – 1 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6610-8-2AC-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232 – 2 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6610-16-2AC-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232 – 2 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6610-32-2AC-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 32 RS-232 – 2 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650-8-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232/422/485 – 1 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650-16-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232/422/485 – 1 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650-32-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 32 RS-232/422/485 – 1 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650-8-2AC-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232/422/485 – 2 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650-16-2AC-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232/422/485 – 2 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650-32-2AC-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 32 RS-232/422/485 – 2 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650-8-G2-T 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232/422/485 – 1 -40 to 75°C
NPort 6650-16-G2-T 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232/422/485 – 1 -40 to 75°C
NPort 6650-32-G2-T 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 32 RS-232/422/485 – 1 -40 to 75°C
NPort 6650-8-2AC-G2-T 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232/422/485 – 2 -40 to 75°C
NPort 6650-16-2AC-G2-T 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232/422/485 – 2 -40 to 75°C
NPort 6650-32-2AC-G2-T 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 32 RS-232/422/485 – 2 -40 to 75°C
NPort 6650I-8-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232/422/485 2 kV 1 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650I-16-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232/422/485 2 kV 1 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650I-8-2AC-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232/422/485 2 kV 2 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650I-16-2AC-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232/422/485 2 kV 2 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650I-8-G2-T 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232/422/485 2 kV 1 -40 to 75°C
NPort 6650I-16-G2-T 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232/422/485 2 kV 1 -40 to 75°C
Model Name Ethernet Ports
No. of
Serial Ports
Serial Standards Isolation
No. of
Power Cables
Included
Operating Temp.
NPort 6650I-8-2AC-G2-T 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232/422/485 2 kV 2 -40 to 75°C
NPort 6650I-16-2AC-G2-T 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232/422/485 2 kV 2 -40 to 75°C
NPort 6650-8-48V-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 8 RS-232/422/485 – 1 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650-16-48V-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 16 RS-232/422/485 – 1 -10 to 60°C
NPort 6650-32-48V-G2 2 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 32 RS-232/422/485 – 1 -10 to 60°C
Accessories (sold separately)